	January 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17 
Martin L. King HOLIDAY
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	





	February 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21 
Presidents Day
HOLIDAY
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	






	March 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	




	April 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
Good Friday
	23
	24
Easter

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	





	May 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
Memorial Day
HOLIDAY
	31
	





	June 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	





	July 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
Independence Day
HOLIDAY
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31





	August 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30

	31
	





	September 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	Intro to Elements and Principals of Art: 
Homework: Contract and Folder
Altered Book Sketches: Elements and Principals of Art

	1
Altered Book Construction
	2
Altered Book Construction
	3
	4

	5
Labor Day
HOLIDAY
	6
Altered Book Sketches: Elements and Principals of Art
DUE: Contract and Folder
	7
Altered Book: Elements and Principals of Art
	8

Altered Book: Elements and Principals of Art
	9

Altered Book: Cover Construction: Paper pulp Making Day
	10
	11

	12

Altered Books: Critique: LAST Construction day
	13

**Intro: Contour Line
Drawing Focus
	14

Contour line drawing: Hands practice
	15

Contour Line: Hands with String
	16

Contour Line: Hands with String
DUE
	17
	18

	19

**Intro: Drawing from Observation: Still Life
	20

Drawing from Observation: Still Life
	21

Value Scale: Adding Highlights and Shadows
	22

Drawing from Observation: Still Life
	23
ARTISTS DAY: All About Leonardo DaVinci
HW: Reading
	24
	25

	26
Drawing from Observation: Still Life cont.

	27
Drawing from Observation: Still Life cont.
	28
Drawings DUE
[bookmark: _GoBack]**Intro. To COLOR Theory in Paint
	29
Color Theory in Paint: Interactive color wheel 
	30
QUIZ: Leonardo DaVinci
	





	October 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
Columbus Day
HOLIDAY
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	





	November 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
Veteran’s Day
HOLIDAY
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
Thanksgiving
HOLIDAY
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	





	December 2011

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
Christmas


	26
HOLIDAY
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	



